
ARPIL
Tue 02-Apr-24 Maria (with Mary C)

Tue 09-Apr-24 Neil
Tue 16-Apr-24 Norm & Linda
Tue 23-Apr-24 Marianne
Tue 30-Apr-24 Norm & Linda

MAY
Tue 07-May-24 Maria (with Mary C)

Tue 14-May-24 Marianne
Tue 21-May-24 Brian
Tue 28-May-24 Jan

JUNE
Tue 04-Jun-24 Brian
Tue 11-Jun-24 Neil
Tue 18-Jun-24 Jan
Tue 25-Jun-24 Brian

Thank you for giving up your time to undertake the important task of dealing.
If you are unable to fulfil a rostered day, please arrange for a swap or let me know.

Many thanks,
Jo (0450 165 127)
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